Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

– A single, metal mounting foot allows easy installation
and removal to the mounting rail
– Movable mounting foot allows flexible module
positioning during wire installation
Make sure you always use the latest documentation.
It can be downloaded at www.phoenixcontact.net/download.
This data sheet is valid for all products listed on the following page:
VARIOFACE Professional for ribbon cable
connectors
VIP-…/SC/FLK…
2519_en_C PHOENIX CONTACT 2
3 Ordering Data
4 Technical Data
Products
Description Type Order No. Pcs./Pkt
VARIOFACE Professional, ribbon cable connector, 10 position VIP-2/SC/FLK10 2315010 1
VARIOFACE Professional, ribbon cable connector, 14 position VIP-2/SC/FLK14 2315023 1
VARIOFACE Professional, ribbon cable connector, 16 position VIP-2/SC/FLK16 2315036 1
VARIOFACE Professional, ribbon cable connector, 20 position VIP-2/SC/FLK20 2315049 1
VARIOFACE Professional, ribbon cable connector, 26 position VIP-3/SC/FLK26 2315052 1
VARIOFACE Professional, ribbon cable connector, 34 position VIP-3/SC/FLK34 2315065 1
VARIOFACE Professional, ribbon cable connector, 40 position VIP-3/SC/FLK40 2315078 1
VARIOFACE Professional, ribbon cable connector, 50 position VIP-3/SC/FLK50 2315081 1
VARIOFACE Professional, ribbon cable connector, 60 position VIP-3/SC/FLK60 2315094 1
VARIOFACE Professional, ribbon cable connector, 64 position VIP-3/SC/FLK64 2315104 1
General Data
Ambient temperature range (operating) -20 to 50°C
Ambient temperature range (storage/transport) -20 to 70°C
Humidity, permissible 95% non-condensing